
 
             SCENIC WRESTLING  

2025 
 

 

 
Date   School     Location    Dismissal Time 

  

Tues Jan 14 Lincoln Savage    Lincoln Savage  2:15 

Tues Jan 21 Oakdale     Scenic     

Thur Jan 23 Ashland      Ashland   2:45   

Tues Jan 28  Cascade     Cascade   3:00  

Wed Jan 30 Fremont     Fremont   1:30   

*Tue Feb 4  Hanby     Hanby   3:00   

Thur Feb 6 Rogue River    Rogue River  2:45   

Tue Feb 11 Eagle Pt/ White Mtn.   Scenic    

Wed Feb 19 6th,7th Grade District Meet  Oakdale   TBA  

Thur Feb 20 8th Grade District Meet  Oakdale   TBA  

  

 

All meets start at 4:30 
 

Coaches: Michael Archibald  

Phil Gibson    

Gabe Sitowski  

Joel Dunn   

    

 

 

 
1/6/23 

Pictures: January 16 

*Academic Hold Out: February 4th 


